Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9674 5511 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
FIRE AND SAFETY
Electronic Sounders
SIR-EJ Specifications:
Sound Output: 105dB @ 1m
Sound frequency: SIR-EJ - 11 tones
 (2 stages of 8 tones)
 See tone list

• Multi-voltage
• IP65
Order Code Description Voltage Current Weight
SIR05M90391 Sounder shallow base red
12-24VAC/DC 215-250mA 0.22kg
SIR05M90392 Sounder shallow base white
SIR05M90393 Sounder deep base red
12-24VAC/DC 215-250mA 0.26kg
SIR05M90394 Sounder deep base white
SIR05M90395 Sounder deep base red
90-240VAC 60-35mA 0.26kg
SIR05M90396 Sounder deep base white
SIR05M90397 Sounder/LED shallow base red/red
12-24VAC/DC 300-350mA
0.33kg
SIR05M90398 Sounder/LED deep base red/red 0.37kg
SIR05M90399 Sounder/LED deep base red/red 90-240VAC 95-60mA 0.37kg
Dimensions in mm
SIR-EJ and SIR-EJ LED – stage 1 and 2 tones can be selected independently
Tone Stage 1 Stage 2
1